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1 7.541 3.926 608 555 451 98 161 48 12 565 54 14.019 14.019 704.982| 11.206 11.206 625.129 12,77
2 6.363 3.274 804 780 1.146 166 84 47 5 453 155 13.277 27.296 718.259| 12.142 23.348 637.271 12,71
3 7.162 2.912 430 356 589 142 99 35 7 268 32 12.032 39.328 730.291 6.900 30.248 644.171 13,37
4 6.553 3.872] 1.578 649 221 118 58 7 1 176 17 13.250 52.578 743.541] 16.326 46.574 660.497 12,57
5 5.535 2.840 995 261 368 98 100 70 0 0 67 10.334 62.912 753.875 9.888 56.462 670.385 12,45
6 5.548 3.636 953 639 472 70 137 111 0 0 37 11.603 74.515 765.478] 10.634 67.096 681.019 12,40
7 9.652 3.375 748 607 566 64 95 38 0 0 11 15.156 89.671 780.634| 12.702 79.798 693.721 12,53
8 7.998 3.665 497 548 454 61 73 45 0 0 77 13.418 103.089 794.052| 16.659 96.457 710.380 11,78
9 7.126 4.292 981 883 556 113 75 70 0 3 63 14.162 117.251 808.214] 16.493 112.950 726.873 11,19
10 9.380 3.138 519 348 659 56 114 21 17 0 31 14.283 131.534 822.497 9.241 122.191 736.114 11,74
1 6.499 4.013] 1.576 706 269 112 59 55 40 0 27 13.356 144.890 835.853] 15.049 137.240 751.163 11,27
12 5.420 2.847] 1.088 355 350 62 97 37 0 0 51 10.307 155.197 846.160] 11.720 148.960 762.883 10,92
13 6.594 3.830 915 3.708 537 107 80 53 17 0 33 15.874 171.071 862.034 8.688 157.648 771.571 11,72
14 8.522 3.232] 1.031 673 730 30 104 17 11 1 66 14.417 185.488 876.451| 13.104 170.752 784.675 11,70
15 8.313 3.613 530 621 432 69 80 59 29 11 28 13.785 199.273 890.236] 13.934 184.686 798.609 11,47
16 6.676 3.810 996 969 710 116 111 101 18 0 230 13.737 213.010 903.973] 10.848 195.534 809.457 11,68
17 9.848 2.861 547 353 686 920 111 77 4 0 57 14.634 227.644 918.607 8.276 203.810 817.733 12,34
18 7.142 4.400| 1.981 894 1.990 105 80 63 2 315 54 17.026 244.670 935.633] 13.663 217.473 831.396 12,54
19 6.107 3.484] 1.300 680 351 84 109 107 5 347 23 12.597 257.267 948.230] 11.088 228.561 842.484 12,55
20 6.030 4.231] 1.155 807 656 92 170 45 0 344 60 13.590 270.857 961.820 7.624 236.185 850.108 13,14
21 8.287 2.829 76 542 750 55 130 53 0 239 65 13.026 283.883 974.846] 10.556 246.741 860.664 13,27
22 8.072 3.369 112 225 623 116 122 81 0 159 102 12.981 296.864 987.827| 12.829 259.570 873.493 13,09
23 7.125 4.341 67 157 687 116 87 8 0 239 69 12.896 309.760] 1.000.723| 13.793 273.363 887.286 12,78
24 11.021 3.053 73 22 683 96 120 43 14 32 59 15.216 324.976] 1.015.939 7.381 280.744 894.667 13,55
25 7.495 4.167 795 292 227 137 70 23 45 152 26 13.429 338.405| 1.029.368| 13.824 294.568 908.491 13,31
26 5.486 2.942 651 190 510 121 112 82 0 123 49 10.266 348.671] 1.039.634] 10.905 305.473 919.396 13,08
27 5.727 3.821 710 3.416 696 136 144 96 2 166 54 14.968 363.639| 1.054.602 8.314 313.787 927.710 13,68
28 9.348 3.585 759 381 1.009 64 160 80 20 365 108 15.879 379.518| 1.070.481| 12.131 325.918 939.841 13,90
29 8.012 3.826 605 718 486 75 134 47 0 373 83 14.359 393.877| 1.084.840| 13.304 339.222 953.145 13,82
30 7.661 3.797 729 507 745 147 79 89 0 437 114 14.305 408.182| 1.099.145| 13.630 352.852 966.775 13,69
31 10.251 3.433 290 388 713 149 107 40 0 202 57 15.630 423.812| 1.114.775 7.854 360.706 974.629 14,38

TOP.| 232.494| 110.414| 24.099 22.230 19.322 3.065 3.262 1.748 249 4.970 1.959 423.812 423.812| 1.114.775| 360.706 360.706 974.629 -




